
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                               AQUISIÇÕES / CONTRATAÇÕES PERÍODO COVID-19 (JUNHO/ 2021) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nome Básico 

QTD 

CONTRATADA 

VALOR 

UNITÁRIO 

VALOR 

TOTAL 
CNPJ FORNECEDOR 

FORMA DE 

CONTRATAÇ
ÃO 

Nº LICITAÇÃO RM/RS AFM/APS 
Nº  PROCESSO 

 

MASCARA 

 

140 

 

5,72 

 

800,8 

 

33.656.835/0001 

53 

INNOVARE 

COMERCIO DE 

PECAS PLASTICAS 

EIRELI 

 

Registro de 
Preços 

 

09.009PE048
/2020 

 

34.00059/2021

 

34.003.00026/
2021 

Nº 
042.14973.2021.
0000292-4 

BORRIFADOR 80 7,89 631,2 
21.707.794/0001 

06 

FASTLABOR 

COMERCIAL EIRELI 

Registro de 
Preços 

09.009PE073
/2020 

34.00066/2021 34.003.00021/
2021 

Nº 
042.15134.2021.
0000338-0 

 
 


